11/06/2023

1st Prize /| 26B-61288

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

PXWELL

LOTTERY RESULT

EVENING

PXWELL.COM

TIME- 20:30PM

2nd Prize
06897 20837 21356 33592
41250 68111 68552 92126
3rd Prize
07056 08131 19128 27299
40466 41758 72955 74057
4th Prize
0249 0310 0519 0548 0977 1142
2340 2420 2694 2762 2789 2872
3035 3235 3326 3368 3419 3699
5248 5497 5497 5937 6072 6120
6899 6979 7147 7703 7756 8031
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1937
3009
4254
6295
8449
9839

1986
3013
4256
6399
8616
9911




